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MT

Suzi Kopec
Suzi Kopec

2525 Fourth Avenue N Suite 201

10/25/2012 18 : 18

59101

Image# 12961103997

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

1165.67

[Electronically Filed]

1165.97

C90013657

10/25/2012
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Billings



  

  

  

  

  

  

1165.67

434 West 33rd Street

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

1165.67

NYNew York
Transaction ID : 5AR2012-9313

10001

24

1165.67

2

Image# 12961103998

10

7

2012

Planned Parenthood Votes



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Travel for canvass

Travel and salary for canvass

Travel, salary and supplies for canvass

2300 13th Ave S

2525 Fourth Avenue N Ste 201

2525 Fourth Avenue N Ste 201

MT

101.69

78.54

3.61

MT

MT

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

Transaction ID : 57442378
MT

MT

MT

59405

59101

59101

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Transaction ID : 57442962

Transaction ID : 57442965

10

10

10 2012

183.84

Melissa Barcroft

Caitlyn Avci-Gray

2012

2012

Andrea Spake

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 12961103999

24

7

24

24

Billings

Billings

Great Falls

12407.30

12407.30

12407.30

001

001

001



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Travel for canvass

Salary for canvass

Travel and salary for canvass

921 B Huntington Place

2525 Fourth Avenue N Ste 201

2525 Fourh Avenue N Ste 201

MT

127.19

22.46

17.76

MT

MT

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

Transaction ID : 57442970
MT

MT

MT

59801

59101

59101

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Transaction ID : 57442967

Transaction ID : 57442969

10

10

10 2012

167.41

Jennifer Gross

Kaitlyn Lamb

2012

2012

Rachel Pauli

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 12961104000

24

7

24

24

Billings

Billings

Missoula

12407.30

12407.30

12407.30

001

001

001



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Facebook Ads

Paid canvassers

Travel for canvass

1000 Potomac Street NW #500

1000 Potomac Street NW #500

1121 Division Street

MT

11.94

435.00

90.14

MT

MT

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

Transaction ID : 57442977
DE

DE

MT

20007

59101

20007

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Transaction ID : 57442973

Transaction ID : 57442974

10

10

10 2012

537.08

Clarissa Cerovski

Hilltop Solutions

2012

2012

Hilltop Solutions

2012

5

2012

2012

Image# 12961104001

24

7

24

24

Washington

Billings

Washington

12407.30

12407.30

12407.30

004

001

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Travel for canvass

Travel for canvass

Travel for canvass

113 Miller Hall

1500 University Drive

1333 Cheryl Street

MT

10.27

5.83

1.11

MT

MT

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

Transaction ID : 57442981
MT

MT

MT

59801

59105

59102

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Transaction ID : 57442978

Transaction ID : 57442979

10

10

10 2012

17.21

Mickie Farnes

Tanya Eckles

2012

2012

Jessica Lahr

2012

6

2012

2012

Image# 12961104002

24

7

24

24

Billings

Billings

Missoula

12407.30

12407.30

12407.30

001

001

001



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Online advertising

Travel for canvass

Travel for canvass

2525 4th Ave N Ste 2012

1029 Lynn Lane

2226 42nd Street

MT

11.93

8.05

240.45

MT

MT

Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana

1165.97

Transaction ID : 57442984
MT

MT

MT

59101

59801

59801

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Jon Tester

Transaction ID : 57442982

Transaction ID : 57442983

10

10

10 2012

260.43

Christina Stulc

Christie Bailey

2012

2012

Facebook Social Media

2012

7

2012

2012

Image# 12961104003

24

7

24

24

Missoula

Missoula

Billings

12407.30

12407.30

12407.30

004

001

001


