10/25/2012 18 : 18 Image# 12961103997

PAGE 1/7

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations 1. (a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana check if different than previously reported (b) Address (number and street) 2525 Fourth Avenue N Suite 201 3. FEC Identification Number (c) City, State and ZIP Code Billings MT 59101 C C90013657 Corporate filers only X No Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporation? Yes Individual filers only Name of Employer Occupation 4. TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes): (a) April 15 Quarterly Report July 15 Quarterly Report X 24-Hour Report October 15 Quarterly Report January 31 Year-End Report 48-Hour Report b) Is this Report an amendment? 5. COVERING PERIOD: FROM **THROUGH** 6. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 1165.67 7. TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES 1165.97 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any political party committee or its agent. In addition, (if the independent expenditures reported herein were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified nonprofit corporation under the Commission's regulations.

TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM

SIGNATURE

[Electronically Filed]

Suzi Kopec

10/25/2012

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may subject the person signing this report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.

For further information, contact

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC **Schedule 5** (REV. 09/2005)

SCHEDULE 5-A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

PAGE 2 OF 7

	and Statements may not be sold or used by any po	
	g the name and address of any political committee	e to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF FILER (In Full) Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montar	na	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Planned Parenthood Votes		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 434 West 33rd Street		10 24 2012
City	State Zip Code NY 10001	Transaction ID: 5AR2012-9313
New York	NY 10001	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	1165.67
Name of Employer	Occupation	on
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		
Mailing Address		Date of Receipt
Maining Addition		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
City	State Zip Code	
		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	
Name of Employer	Occupatio	n
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		
Martin or Andreas		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address City	State Zip Code	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y - Y
only .	2.p 0000	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	
Name of Employer	Occupatio	n
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		
Mailing Address		Date of Receipt
waiiing Address		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
City	State Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	
Name of Employer	Occupatio	n
	al)	1165.67

PAGE 3 OF 7 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
Melissa Barcroft	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2525 Fourth Avenue N Ste 201	10 24 2012
	Amount
	ip Code 101.69
7	I ransaction ID: 5/442962
·	Type VI Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: Jon Tester	Check One: District: Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
Caitlyn Avci-Gray	10 24 2012
Mailing Address 2525 Fourth Avenue N Ste 201	10 24 2012
	Amount
	ip Code 78.54
	Transaction ID : 57442965
Travel and salary for canvass	Type 001 Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure: Jon Tester	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee	Date
Andrea Spake	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2300 13th Ave S	10 24 2012
	Amount
	ip Code 3.61
	59405 Transaction ID : 57442378
	gory/ Office Sought: House State: MT Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	District:
Jon Tester	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	183,84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	

PAGE 4 OF 7 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	e	Date
Jennifer Gross		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2525 Fourh Avenue N Ste 2	201	10 24 2012
		Amount
City	State Zip Code	127.19
Billings	MT 59101	Transaction ID : 57442967
Purpose of Expenditure Travel and salary for canvass	Category/ Type 001	Office Sought: House State: MT Senate Supplies
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op	posed by Expenditure:	President District:
Jon Tester		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		Disbursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought	12407.30	2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	ee e	Date
Kaitlyn Lamb		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 2525 Fourth Avenue N Ste	201	10 24 2012
2020 F Galili Avenue IV Glo	201	Amount
City	State Zip Code	22.46
Billings	MT 59101	Transaction ID : 57442969
Purpose of Expenditure Salary for canvass	Category/ 001	Office Sought: House State: MT
	Type	Senate President District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op Jon Tester	oposed by Expenditure:	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	12407.30	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	e	Date
Rachel Pauli		M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y - Y
Mailing Address 921 B Huntington Place		10 24 2012
3		Amount
City	State Zip Code	17.76
Missoula	MT 59801	Transaction ID : 57442970
Purpose of Expenditure Travel for canvass	Category/ Type 001	Office Sought: House State: MT
		Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op Jon Tester	pposea by Expenditure:	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	12407.30	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures	167,41
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	··· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to		···· >

PAGE 5 OF 7 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer	е		Date
Clarissa Cerovski			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1121 Division Street			10 24 2012
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11.94
Billings Purpose of Expenditure	MT	59101	Transaction ID : 57442973 Office Sought: House State MT
Travel for canvass		Category/ Type 001	X Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op	posed by Expend	diture:	District:
Jon Tester			Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Disbursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought		12407.30	Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer	е		Date
Hilltop Solutions			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1000 Potomac Street NW #	500		10 24 2012
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	435.00
Washington	DE	20007	Transaction ID : 57442974
Purpose of Expenditure Paid canvassers		Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: MT Senate
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op	posed by Expen	diture:	President District:
Jon Tester	. , , ,		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		12407.30	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	e		Date
Hilltop Solutions			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1000 Potomac Street NW #	1500		10 24 2012
1000 Folomac Street NW #	:500		Amount
City	State	Zip Code	90.14
Washington	DE	20007	Transaction ID : 57442977
Purpose of Expenditure Facebook Ads		Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: MT
	=		Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op Jon Tester	posed by Expen	aiture:	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	12407.30	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures		▶ 537,08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	cpenditures		·· •
(a) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to			·· •

PAGE 6 OF 7 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

IAME OF FILER (In Full)						
Planned Parenthood Advocates of Montana						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee		Date			
Mickie Farnes			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address			10 24 2012			
1333 Cheryl Street			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code				
Billings	MT	59105	10.27			
Purpose of Expenditure			Office Sought: House State: MT			
Travel for canvass		Category/ Type 001	X Senate			
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	diture:	President District:			
Jon Tester	opposed by Expend	artar o.	Check One: Support Oppose			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election		12407.30	Disbursement For: Primary General			
for Office Sought		<u> </u>	Other (specify)			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee		Date			
Tanya Eckles			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1500 University Drive			10 24 2012			
Toda chiroloxy Zhive			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	500			
Billings	MT	59102	5.83			
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Office Sought: House State: MT			
Travel for canvass		Type 001	X Senate			
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	_	President District:			
Jon Tester			Check One: Support Oppose			
			Disbursement For: Primary General			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		12407.30	2012			
		- A	Other (specify)			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	yee		Date			
Jessica Lahr			10 24 2012			
Mailing Address 113 Miller Hall			10 24 1202			
			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	1.11			
Missoula	MT	59801	Transaction ID : 57442981			
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ 001	Office Sought: House State: MT			
Travel for canvass		Type	Senate District:			
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	diture:	President			
Jon Tester			Check One: Support Oppose			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Disbursement For: Primary General			
for Office Sought		12407.30	2012 Other (specify)			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		17.21			
C, TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT			17.21			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures					
(a) CODICIAL OF CHICAMACON INCEPTION						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
(carry total from last page forward			>			

PAGE 7 OF 7 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) Planned Parenthood Advocates of Mor	ntana				•	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) of Payee			Date		
Christina Stulc				м = м 10	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address 2226 42nd Stree	t			Amount	24	2012
City	State	Zip Code				
Missoula	MT	59801		Transacti	on ID : 5744298	11.93 2
Purpose of Expenditure Travel for canvass		Category/ Type 001	Offi	ce Sought:	House X Senate	State: MT
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo Jon Tester	orted or Opposed by Expendi	l iture:	Che	eck One:	President Support	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per E		12407.30	Disk	oursement Fo		X General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) of Payee			Date		
Christie Bailey Mailing Address 4000 Lynn Lane				M M M	24	2012
1029 Lynn Lane				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				9.05
Missoula	MT	59801		Transacti	on ID : 5744298	8.05 3
Purpose of Expenditure Travel for canvass		Category/ Type 001	Offi	ce Sought:	House X Senate	State: MT
Name of Federal Candidate Supportion Tester	orted or Opposed by Expendi	iture:	Che	eck One:	President Support	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Ele for Office S		12407.30	Disk	oursement Fo 2012 Other (or: Primary (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) of Payee			Date		
Facebook Social Media	,			M M M 10	/ 24 /	2012
Mailing Address 2525 4th Ave N	Ste 2012			Amount	24	20,2
City	State	Zip Code				1 2.2.
Billings	MT	59101		Transacti	on ID : 5744298	240.45 34
Purpose of Expenditure Online advertising		Category/ Type 004	Offic	ce Sought:	House	State: MT
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	orted or Opposed by Expendi		4		X Senate President	District:
Jon Tester			Che	ck One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Ele for Office S		12407.30	Disk	oursement Fo 2012 Other (Primary (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Indeper	ndent Expenditures		···· >		7 1 1 7	260.43
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Indep	pendent Expenditures		····· >		7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditure (carry total from last page			····· ▶		7 1 1 7	1165.97